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FRIEL LUMBER CO

FRIEL LUMBER CO

FRIEL LUMBER CO

FRIEL LUMBER CO

FRIEL LUMBER CO

FRIEL LUMBER CO

FRIEL LUMBER CO

FRIEL LUMBER CO

FRIEL LUMBER COMPANY

FRIEND GARY S

FROELICHER

FROELICHER

HANS IV-ATTY

HANS IV-ATTY

FROELICHER HANS-IV

FRONIABARGER

FRONIABARGER

FRONTIER TRUCKING

STREVEN C

STREVEN C

O HENRY STRINGER

O THOMAS EGEBERG

O GEORGE MARKS

O DAVID THOMAS JOHNS

O THOMAS EGEBERG

RICHARD ALBRIGHT

O CARL E DAVIS

R & W CONSTRUCTION

JOHN R WHALEY III

O MD STATE OF COMPTROLLER

OF THE TREASURY
PROSPECT PLANTATION WEST

HOMEOWNERS' ASSOC INC
PROSPECT PLANTATION WEST

HOMEOWNERS' ASSOC INC
PROSPECT PLANTATION WEST

HOMEOWNERS ASSOC INC
MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME

TAX DIVISION
MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME

TAX DIVISION

O RONALD S BAKER JR

7

7

7

7

1
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6

9

9
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4
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7

7
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3
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8
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9

20

1

12

85

85

85

85
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87

91

85
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87

87

87

89

90

85

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

ST

CV

CV

CV

ST

ST

LW

85CV289

85CV0259

85CV0339

85CV0053

85CV0259

86CV436

86CV369

50591

85CS0241

5924460

86-00758

86-00758

86-00758

8951247

89015247

4675

3
DCL

3
DCL

3
DCL

3
DCL

3
DCL

4
DCL

4
DCL

6
DCL

3
DCL

4
STL

3
JU

3
CV

3
CV

2
STL

3
STL

12

497 NOTICE OF LIEN OF
JUDGMENT

498 NOTICE OF LIEN OF
JUDGMENT

499 NOTICE OF LIEN OF
JUDGMENT

500 NOTICE OF LIEN OF
JUDGMENT

657 SATISFIED

230 NOTICE OF LIEN OF
JUDGMENT

403 NOTICE OF LIEN OF
JUDGMENT

137 NOTICE OF LIEN OF
JUDGMENT

564 SATISFIED

92 STATE TAX LIEN

758 JUDGMENT

758 JUDGMENT

758 SATISFIED

748 STATE INCOME TAX LIEN

302 DISSOLVED CANCELED &
RESCINDED 2-748

4675

FUERSTENBERG JOSEPH

FUTERAL ISABELLA NATHANIAL

O QUEEN ANNE'S COUNTY THE
COUNTY COMMISSIONERS OF

O BERNICE DENNIS

12 18 91 CV 91-03244 12 3244 CONFESSED JUDGMENT
CV

11 2 90 DC 852490 5 624 NOTICE OF LIEN OF
DCL JUDGMENT
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